A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 02/06/2025
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
Wet Location Profile Wrap: WL-D-LED
Sealed 4’ Linear High Efficiency LED Surface D-Profile Wrap
 - IP55 Rated

AMW Anti-Microbrial White Powdercoat
MaterialLens Type Row Qty. CCT/CRI Voltage Options
ORDERING GUIDE
LED Type
LEDR
Series
WL
Series
40
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 02/06/2025
SECTION A-A
SW OPTION
A
A
E
D
C
A
B
F
G
CRM INSTALLATION
AMB OPTION CMB OPTION CRM JOINER BAND
D PROFILE REFERENCE DIMENSIONS
SIZE DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D DIM E DIM F DIM G
40 9.0" 4.2" 6.0" 49.2" 37.0" 12.0" 98.2"
PMB OPTION
05-DA-L-D PROFILE WRAP DWG DATE: 10/13/22
n.313(4) x  MOUNTING HOLES
CONDUIT HUB W/
1/2"NPT INNER
THREAD
1/2"NPT CONDUIT
PLUG
LOCKING
NUT
EPDM
O-RING
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
Wet Location Profile Wrap: WL-D-LED
Sealed 4’ Linear High Efficiency LED Surface D-Profile Wrap